LINX X91

Monday to Saturday ONLY

Beerhall Bus Station DEP
Beerhall Strand

Lace walk

Austin Showground

St Beer Highway

Beerhall Common,Green
HMS Ark Royal

Common Road (A90)

St Crack Highway
Landrea Road

Granian Way

Granny City Bus STN ARR
Granny City Bus STN DEP
Granny City Square
Granian Way

Landrea Road

Cross border way
Thomsin Bus Station

High Street

Sandeen Fore Street

Sandeen Bus Terminus ARR

X9

06:13
06:14
06:16
06:20
06:23
06:35
06:50
06:53
06:55

X91
06:16
06:18
06:21
06:27
06:33
06:37
06:45
06:52
07:01
07:04
07:07
07:11
07:13
07:14
07:16
07:20
07:23
07:35
07:50
07:53
07:55

X91 X91

07:16
07:18
07:21
07:27
07:33
07:37
07:45
07:52
08:01
08:04
08:07
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:20
08:23
08:35
08:50
08:53
08:55

08:16
08:18
08:21
08:27
08:33
08:37
08:45
08:52
09:01
09:04
09:07
09:11
09:13
09:14
09:16
09:20
09:23
09:35
09:50
09:53
09:55

Sheet1

X91 X91 X91 X91 X91

09:16
09:18
09:21
09:27
09:33
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:01
10:04
10:07
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:16
10:20
10:23
10:35
10:50
10:53
10:55

10:16
10:18
10:21
10:27
10:33
10:37
10:45
10:52
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:16
11:20
11:23
11:35
11:50
11:53
11:55

11:16
11:18
11:21
11:27
11:33
11:37
11:45
11:52
12:01
12:04
12:07
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:16
12:20
12:23
12:35
12:50
12:53
12:55

12:16
12:18
12:21
12:27
12:33
12:37
12:45
12:52
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:20
13:23
13:35
13:50
13:53
13:55

13:16
13:18
13:21
13:27
13:33
13:37
13:45
13:52
14:01
14:04
14:07
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:20
14:23
14:35
14:50
14:53
14:55

Page 1

X91 X91 X91 X91 X91 X91

14:16
14:18
14:21
14:27
14:33
14:37
14:45
14:52
15:01
15:04
15:07
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:16
15:20
15:23
15:35
15:50
15:53
15:55

15:16
15:18
15:21
15:27
15:33
15:37
15:45
15:52
16:01
16:04
16:07
16:11
16:13
16:14
16:16
16:20
16:23
16:35
16:50
16:53
16:55

16:16
16:18
16:21
16:27
16:33
16:37
16:45
16:52
17:01
17:04
17:07
17:11
17:13
17:14
17:16
17:20
17:23
17:35
17:50
17:53
17:55

17:16
17:18
17:21
17:27
17:33
17:37
17:45
17:52
18:01
18:04
18:07
18:11
18:13
18:14
18:16
18:20
18:23
18:35
18:50
18:53
18:55

18:16
18:18
18:21
18:27
18:33
18:37
18:45
18:52
19:01
19:04
19:07
19:11
19:13
19:14
19:16
19:20
19:23
19:35
19:50
19:53
19:55

19:16
19:18
19:21
19:27
19:33
19:37
19:45
19:52
20:01
20:04
20:07
20:11
20:13
20:14
20:16
20:20
20:23
20:35
20:50
20:53
20:55

X91 X91

20:16
20:18
20:21
20:27
20:33
20:37
20:45
20:52
21:01
21:04
21:.07
21:11
21:13
21:14
21:16
21:20
21:23
21:35
21:50
21:53
21:55

21:16
21:18
21:21
21:27
21:33
21:37
21:45
21:52
22:01
22:04
22:07
22:11
22:13
22:14
22:16
22:20
22:23
22:35
22:50
22:53
22:55

X91 X91 X91

22:16
22:18
22:21
22:27
22:33
22:37
22:45
22:52
23:01
23:04
23:07
23:11
23:13
23:14
23:16
23:20
23:23
23:35
23:50
23:53
23:55

23:16
23:18
23:21
23:27
23:33
23:37
23:45
23:52
00:01
00:04
00:07
00:11
00:13
00:14
00:16
00:20
00:23
00:35
00:50
00:53
00:55

00:16
00:18
00:21
00:27
00:33
00:37
00:45
00:52
01:01
01:04
01:07
01:11
01:13
01:14
01:16
01:20
01:23
01:35
01:50
01:53
01:55

X91
01:16
01:18
01:21
01:27
01:33
01:37
01:45
01:52
02:01
02:04
02:07
02:11



LINX X91

Monday to Saturday ONLY X91
Sandeen Bus Terminus DEP

Sandeen Fore Street

High Street

Thomsin Bus Station

Cross border way

Landrea Road

Granian Way

Granny City Square

Granny City Bus STN ARR

Granny City Bus STN DEP 05:58
Granian Way 06:02
Landrea Road 06:05
St Crack Highway 06:10
Common Road (A90) 06:19
HMS Ark Royal 06:26
Beerhall Common,Green 06:34
St Beer Highway 06:38
Austin Showground 06:44
Lace walk 06:50
Beerhall Strand 06:53
Beerhall Bus Station ARR 06:55

X91
06:13
06:15
06:18
06:33
06:45
06:48
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:58
07:02
07:05
07:10
07:19
07:26
07:34
07:38
07:44
07:50
07:53
07:55

X91 X91

07:13
07:15
07:18
07:33
07:45
07:48
07:52
07:54
07:55
07:58
08:02
08:05
08:10
08:19
08:26
08:34
08:38
08:44
08:50
08:53
08:55

08:13
08:15
08:18
08:33
08:45
08:48
08:52
08:54
08:55
08:58
09:02
09:05
09:10
09:19
09:26
09:34
09:38
09:44
09:50
09:53
09:55

Sheet1

X91 X91 X91 X91 X91

09:13
09:15
09:18
09:33
09:45
09:48
09:52
09:54
09:55
09:58
10:02
10:05
10:10
10:19
10:26
10:34
10:38
10:44
10:50
10:53
10:55

10:13
10:15
10:18
10:33
10:45
10:48
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:58
11:02
11:05
11:10
11:19
11:26
11:34
11:38
11:44
11:50
11:53
11:55

11:13
11:15
11:18
11:33
11:45
11:48
11:52
11:54
11:55
11:58
12:02
12:05
12:10
12:19
12:26
12:34
12:38
12:44
12:50
12:53
12:55

12:13
12:15
12:18
12:33
12:45
12:48
12:52
12:54
12:55
12:58
13:02
13:05
13:10
13:19
13:26
13:34
13:38
13:44
13:50
13:53
13:55

13:13
13:15
13:18
13:33
13:45
13:48
13:52
13:54
13:55
13:58
14:02
14:05
14:10
14:19
14:26
14:34
14:38
14:44
14:50
14:53
14:55

Page 2

X91 X91 X91 X91 X91 X91

14:13
14:15
14:18
14:33
14:45
14:48
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:58
15:02
15:05
15:10
15:19
15:26
15:34
15:38
15:44
15:50
15:53
15:55

15:13
15:15
15:18
15:33
15:45
15:48
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:58
16:02
16:05
16:10
16:19
16:26
16:34
16:38
16:44
16:50
16:53
16:55

16:13
16:15
16:18
16:33
16:45
16:48
16:52
16:54
16:55
16:58
17:02
17:05
17:10
17:19
17:26
17:34
17:38
17:44
17:50
17:53
17:55

17:13
17:15
17:18
17:33
17:45
17:48
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:58
18:02
18:05
18:10
18:19
18:26
18:34
18:38
18:44
18:50
18:53
18:55

18:13
18:15
18:18
18:33
18:45
18:48
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:58
19:02
19:05
19:10
19:19
19:26
19:34
19:38
19:44
19:50
19:53
19:55

19:13
19:15
19:18
19:33
19:45
19:48
19:52
19:54
19:55
19:58
20:02
20:05
20:10
20:19
20:26
20:34
20:38
20:44
20:50
20:53
20:55

X91 X91

20:13
20:15
20:18
20:33
20:45
20:48
20:52
20:54
20:55
20:58
21:02
21:05
21:10
21:19
21:26
21:34
21:38
21:44
21:50
21:53
21:55

21:13
21:15
21:18
21:33
21:45
21:48
21:52
21:54
21:55
21:58
22:02
22:05
22:10
22:19
22:26
22:34
22:38
22:44
22:50
22:53
22:55

X91 X91 X91

22:13
22:15
22:18
22:33
22:45
22:48
22:52
22:54
22:55
22:58
23:02
23:05
23:10
23:19
23:26
23:34
23:38
23:44
23:50
23:53
23:55

23:13
23:15
23:18
23:33
23:45
23:48
23:52
23:54
23:55
23:58
00:02
00:05
00:10
00:19
00:26
00:34
00:38
00:44
00:50
00:53
00:55

00:13
00:15
00:18
00:33
00:45
00:48
00:52
00:54
00:55
00:58
01:02
01:05
01:10
01:19
01:26
01:34
01:38
01:44
01:50
01:53
01:55

X91
01:13
01:15
01:18
01:33
01:45
01:48
01:52
01:54
01:55



Sheet1

LINX X91

Sunday & Bank Holiday ONLY X91 X91 X91 X91 X91 X91 X91 X91
Beerhall Bus Station DEP 09:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 21:16
Beerhall Strand 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18 21:18
Lace walk 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 21:21
Austin Showground 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 21:27
St Beer Highway 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33
Beerhall Common,Green 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37 21:37
HMS Ark Royal 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:45
Common Road (A90) 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 19:52 21:52
St Crack Highway 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 20:01 22:01
Landrea Road 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04 22:04
Granian Way 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07 22:07
Granny City Bus STN ARR 10:11 12:11 1411 16:11 18:11 20:11 22:11
Granny City Bus STN DEP 08:13 10:13 12:13 1413 16:13 18:13 22:13
Granny City Square 08:14 10:14 12:14 1414 16:14 18:14 22:14
Granian Way 08:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 22:16
Landrea Road 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 22:20
Cross border way 08:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23 22:23
Thomsin Bus Station 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 22:35
High Street 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 22:50
Sandeen Fore Street 08:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 22:53
Sandeen Bus Terminus ARR 08:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 22:55

Page 3



LINX X91

Sunday & Bank Holiday ONLY X91
Sandeen Bus Terminus DEP

Sandeen Fore Street

High Street

Thomsin Bus Station

Cross border way

Landrea Road

Granian Way

Granny City Square

Granny City Bus STN ARR

Granny City Bus STN DEP 07:58
Granian Way 08:02
Landrea Road 08:05
St Crack Highway 08:10
Common Road (A90) 08:19
HMS Ark Royal 08:26
Beerhall Common,Green 08:34
St Beer Highway 08:38
Austin Showground 08:44
Lace walk 08:50
Beerhall Strand 08:53
Beerhall Bus Station ARR 08:55

X91
09:13
09:15
09:18
09:33
09:45
09:48
09:52
09:54
09:55
09:58
10:02
10:05
10:10
10:19
10:26
10:34
10:38
10:44
10:50
10:53
10:55

X91 X91

11:13
11:15
11:18
11:33
11:45
11:48
11:52
11:54
11:55
11:58
12:02
12:05
12:10
12:19
12:26
12:34
12:38
12:44
12:50
12:53
12:55

13:13
13:15
13:18
13:33
13:45
13:48
13:52
13:54
13:55
13:58
14:02
14:05
14:10
14:19
14:26
14:34
14:38
14:44
14:50
14:53
14:55

Sheet1

X91 X91 X91 X91

15:13
15:15
15:18
15:33
15:45
15:48
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:58
16:02
16:05
16:10
16:19
16:26
16:34
16:38
16:44
16:50
16:53
16:55

17:13
17:15
17:18
17:33
17:45
17:48
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:58
18:02
18:05
18:10
18:19
18:26
18:34
18:38
18:44
18:50
18:53
18:55

19:13
19:15
19:18
19:33
19:45
19:48
19:52
19:54
19:55
19:58
20:02
20:05
20:10
20:19
20:26
20:34
20:38
20:44
20:50
20:53
20:55

23:13
23:15
23:18
23:33
23:45
23:48
23:52
23:54
23:55

Page 4



	Sheet1

